Sengelin Bat's Cup 2024 - 4 The Dentist - 2024-09-14

Stage Results - Classic

Place
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Name No. Class

Lecompagnon, Christophe
Clavel, Frederic

Mallet, Nicolas

Delorme, Francois
Bothorel, Marc

Stage Results - Open

Place
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Name No. Class

Palacin 1, Julien
Deville, Remy
Rigaudy, Cedric
Nigrowsky, Dimitri
Bizouarn, Eric
Armenier, Alexandre
Gasc, Alexandre
Vilaysing, Clement
Guillard, Stephane
Shao, Yuchi

Poirot, Christophe
Moreno, Cyrill
Pineau, Yvanna
Cable, Nathalie
Coignaud, Clement
Esteve, Serge
Sanchez 2, Michel
Target, Morgan
Vachon, Francois
Declerck, Frank

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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Name No. Class

Varyze, Coraline
Lataste, Bertrand

Ho viet, Chi-viet
Laurel 1, Alex

Calle, Xavier

Cadet, Jeremie
Jourde, Philippe
Tostain, Alexandre
Merville, Jean Philippe
Sicard, Laurent
Perdrix, Alain
Despont, Loic
Bonnin, Nicolas
Valverdé, Julien
Connoue, Gerard
Sautour, Jacques
Estagnasié, Jean Luc
Coignaud, Patrick
Poujoula, Patrice
Fournier, Dominique
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Time

30.84
32.87
34.81
52.65
50.19

Time

16.20
17.14
20.43
21.69
23.19
24.64
25.21
26.77
23.27
23.94
32.72
29.58
33.47
34.25
34.93
42.55
39.29
31.84
4491
36.84

Time

18.90
20.22
23.64
19.85
22.20
26.13
27.51
27.58
27.18
28.61
28.83
29.22
26.77
34.55
37.57
35.79
45.34
43.31
34.79

0.00

Hit

Factor
3.3398
2.7685
2.7291
1.7664
1.5541

Hit

Factor
6.4198
5.4259
5.0416
4.8870
4.7865
4.4643
4.3633
4.2585
4.0395
3.8847
3.4535
3.4145
3.0176
2.8613
2.7770
2.6792
2.6724
2.6068
2.2935
1.7915

Hit

Factor
5.3439
5.0940
4.6954
4.6348
4.2793
41715
3.8895
3.8796
3.7160
3.6001
3.5727
3.5250
3.4740
3.2127
2.9013
2.5706
2.5364
2.3320
0.9198
0.0000

Stage

Pts

115.0000
95.3272
93.9712
60.8218
53.5121

Stage

Pts

115.0000
97.1967
90.3126
87.5439
85.7436
79.9708
78.1627
76.2844
72.3621
69.5886
61.8649
61.1650
54.0562
51.2560
49.7454
47.9938
47.8726
46.6965
41.0841
32.0925

Stage
Pts
115.0000
109.6211
101.0448
99.7391
92.0892
89.7688
83.7012
83.4887
79.9669
77.4743
76.8831
75.8569
74.7606
69.1374
62.4343
55.3177
54.5826
50.1847
19.7940
0.0000

Stage %

100.00%
82.89%
81.71%
52.89%
46.53%

Stage %

100.00%
84.52%
78.53%
76.13%
74.56%
69.54%
67.97%
66.33%
62.92%
60.51%
53.80%
53.19%
47.01%
44.57%
43.26%
41.73%
41.63%
40.61%
35.73%
27.91%

Stage %

100.00%
95.32%
87.87%
86.73%
80.08%
78.06%
72.78%
72.60%
69.54%
67.37%
66.85%
65.96%
65.01%
60.12%
54.29%
48.10%
47.46%
43.64%
17.21%

0.00%



21 (DQ) Barbier, Christophe 84

Stage Results - Production

Place Name No. Class
1 Dupre, Cyril

2 Archambault, Guillaume
3 Bedrossian, Marc

4 Gosset, Sylvain

5 Rubio, Laurent

6 Cassignac, Jean Paul
7 Albertin, Valery

8 Tissier, Dominique

9 Favard, Stephane

10 Clements, Duncan
11 Catalane, Hugo

12 Gendry, Jonathan

13 Poirot, Erwan

14 Langlois, Romain

15 Truong, Alain

16 Lhermitte, Jonathan
17 Valesmes, Frederic
18 Viaud, Jean Michel
19 Lepelletier, Yohann
20 Marguery, Sebastien
21 Badaire, Patrick

22 Waill, Guillaume

23 Rebillier, Audrey

24 Basnary, Christopher
25 Orlowiez, Bastien

26 Sansiquet, Julien

27 Pailler, Thierry

28 Souchon, Nicolas

29 Berchoux, Tyliann

30 Chappé, David

31 Bailly, Antoine

32 Gilant, Christophe
33 Baillon, Jean Pierre
34 Larouzee, Michel

35 Baty, Julien

36 Druet, Marc

37 Landrot, Thomas

38 Benais, Alexandra
39 Guerlesquin, Denis
40 Gadiot, Eric

41 Gougis, Remi

42 Melnitchenko, Yanec
43 Soares Ferreira, Julien
44 Urien, Dimitri

Stage Results - Production Optics
Place Name No. Class

Obriot, Emile
Renaud, Patrick
Da Costa, Patrice
Dhelin, Herve
Marsol, Gerald
Guguen, Francois
Millera, Laurent
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Time

23.49
23.34
23.34
22.57
20.62
26.74
24.62
25.80
27.62
29.16
26.78
27.49
23.66
30.48
31.11
29.64
30.46
30.03
26.21
37.92
37.42
34.71
38.35
39.77
42.46
41.58
43.64
38.51
39.63
35.67
40.27
35.21
49.09
42.05
38.39
61.49
69.66
53.20
62.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

17.49
17.79
21.27
23.11
26.36
25.90
29.33

Hit

Factor
4.6403
4.5844
4.4987
4.4750
4.4617
4.2259
4.1024
3.9922
3.9464
3.9438
3.9208
3.8923
3.7194
3.6417
3.4394
3.4076
3.3815
2.9970
2.9378
2.9272
2.9129
2.9098
2.7901
2.7408
2.6142
2.5253
2.4977
2.4929
2.4476
2.4110
2.4087
2.3573
2.2612
2.2354
1.8755
1.7726
1.6222
1.4474
1.3736
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
6.1178
5.7898
4.8425
47166
4.2868
3.8996
3.7845

Stage
Pts
115.0000
113.6154
111.4918
110.9032
110.5741
104.7301
101.6688
98.9400
97.8041
97.7383
97.1702
96.4636
92.1769
90.2532
85.2390
84.4496
83.8034
74.2748
72.8078
72.5453
72.1900
72.1143
69.1469
67.9243
64.7884
62.5834
61.9008
61.7806
60.6599
59.7516
59.6959
58.4207
56.0382
55.4008
46.4803
43.9315
40.2022
35.8702
34.0415
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
108.8341
91.0277
88.6606
80.5818
73.3036
71.1402

Stage %

100.00%
98.80%
96.95%
96.44%
96.15%
91.07%
88.41%
86.03%
85.05%
84.99%
84.50%
83.88%
80.15%
78.48%
74.12%
73.43%
72.87%
64.59%
63.31%
63.08%
62.77%
62.71%
60.13%
59.06%
56.34%
54.42%
53.83%
53.72%
52.75%
51.96%
51.91%
50.80%
48.73%
48.17%
40.42%
38.20%
34.96%
31.19%
29.60%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
94.64%
79.15%
77.10%
70.07%
63.74%
61.86%



8 Papon, Norbert

9 Dupeyron, Franck

10 Dos Santos, Pascal
11 Zitouni, Eddy

12 Costa, Greggory

13 Donati, Yanick

14 Oster, Daniel

15 Deslandes, Frederic
16 Rossignol, Guillaume
17 Attimont, Baptiste
18 Aguer, Raymond

19 Kreidi, Flavien

20 Chauvet1, Jean Marc

21 Virmaud, Charlotte
22 Ribeiro, Michel
23 De Bersaques, Christian

24 Arbel, Stephane

25 Brebinaud, Stephane
26 Vicente, Regis

27 d'Alia, Valérie

28 Renverseau, Olivier
29 Mauran, Jean Pierre
30 Chaille, Dominique
31 De Sousa, Frederic
32 Cheminet, Anne

33 Buvry, Francois

34 Fournand, Serge

35 Harriet, Xavier

36 Tournet, Julien

37 Chretien, Frederic
38 Chapuis, Philippe
39 Daguenel, Didier2
40 Coignaud, Anne
41 Jiang, Meng

42 Viala, Franck

Stage Results - Revolver
Place Name No. Class

1 Marchant, Xavier

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class
1 Seguin, Gaetan

2 Raileanu, lon

3 Cutaya, Christian

4 Andreoletti, Nicolas
5 Da Ros, Philippe

6 Leglise, Stephane

7 Bellon-Esbelin, Yann
8 Cable, Xavier

9 Collard, Andre

10 Morin, Patrick

11 Barzan, Philippe

12 Delarue, Stephane

13 De Candia, Alexandre
14 Gimat-Latu, Patrice
15 Bizouarn, Mireille

16 Coquelle, Philippe
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26.85
29.31
31.19
25.30
26.41
30.40
31.60
31.26
32.42
25.19
32.69
33.35
28.62
31.34
34.37
28.16
33.81
40.19
39.11
41.67
41.69
45.44
30.60
42.73
44.91
36.41
41.23
52.12
37.09
75.49
47.01
74.83

0.00

0.00

Time

46.89

Time

22.87
2473
24.87
27.27
27.69
30.23
31.74
32.08
33.27
35.34
36.42
37.81
34.67
38.87
31.71
38.31

3.7842
3.7616
3.7189
3.6871
3.6364
3.5971
3.5855
3.5759
3.4869
3.4855
3.4538
3.3955
3.3883
3.3194
3.2865
3.1132
2.9830
2.9281
27121
2.6847
2.6638
2.5186
2.4868
2.4837
2.4573
2.3825
2.1972
1.8918
1.7460
1.6986
1.2055
0.9360
0.0802
0.0000
0.0000
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Factor
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Factor
4.8535
4.4076
4.2220
3.8504
3.7198
3.5395
3.4342
3.2731
3.2462
3.0277
2.9379
2.9357
2.9132
2.8557
2.7436
2.6886

71.1339
70.7100
69.9060
69.3085
68.3551
67.6175
67.3995
67.2195
65.5453
65.5193
64.9225
63.8281
63.6922
62.3962
61.7792
58.5205
56.0726
55.0420
50.9815
50.4668
50.0730
47.3436
46.7460
46.6870
46.1913
44.7862
41.3022
35.5619
32.8202
31.9292
22.6598
17.5941

1.5072

0.0000

0.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000

Stage
Pts
115.0000
104.4344
100.0356
91.2316
88.1364
83.8661
81.3693
77.5525
76.9152
71.7395
69.6121
69.5596
69.0253
67.6627
65.0076
63.7039

61.86%
61.49%
60.79%
60.27%
59.44%
58.80%
58.61%
58.45%
57.00%
56.97%
56.45%
55.50%
55.38%
54.26%
53.72%
50.89%
48.76%
47.86%
44.33%
43.88%
43.54%
41.17%
40.65%
40.60%
40.17%
38.94%
35.91%
30.92%
28.54%
27.76%
19.70%
15.30%

1.31%

0.00%

0.00%

Stage %
100.00%

Stage %

100.00%
90.81%
86.99%
79.33%
76.64%
72.93%
70.76%
67.44%
66.88%
62.38%
60.53%
60.49%
60.02%
58.84%
56.53%
55.39%
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Colvert, Denis

Drouin, Luc

Abejean, Sebastien
Theault, Olivier
Delaisse, Helene
Garlick Dos Santos, Lynne
Chatelain, Amelie
Bugot, Cecile
Jacquelin, Cathy
Amandjules, Philippe
De Bersaques, Helene
Barbiero, Vincent
Bardou, Benjamin
Jacques, Joel

(DQ) Gosset, Olivier
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40.13
41.00
32.55
40.48
41.61
40.24
27.03
45.71
38.79
52.79
51.73
45.93

0.00

0.00

2.6663
2.6585
2.6421
2.6186
2.5234
2.5099
2.4417
2.4284
2.2428
2.0269
1.9524
1.8506
0.0000
0.0000

63.1765
62.9917
62.6020
62.0449
59.7906
59.4709
57.8547
57.5377
53.1423
48.0256
46.2615
43.8494

0.0000

0.0000

54.94%
54.78%
54.44%
53.95%
51.99%
51.71%
50.31%
50.03%
46.21%
41.76%
40.23%
38.13%

0.00%

0.00%



